District

MISD

MISD

MISD

MISD

MISD

MISD

MISD

MISD

Selected
PCT/Distr

ict

MISD

TOTALS

VUID

1008602486

1041191053

2121914960

1153106236

1028764848

1028764876

1022798379

1022798305

Total Early
Voting

Voter
Status

Voter Name

JANECEK, JAN
E ELAINE
HENKE

KLOESEL, TAR
A ALLAN

MIKULENCAK,
JONATHAN
MICHAEL

MIKULENCAK,
MELANIE ANN

NIETO, FRANK

NIETO, TRACY
ANN

WENSKE, BENE
DICT GERARD

WENSKE, ELIZ
ABETH ANN
LAURENE

Residence
Address

2723 CR 396
GONZALES TX
78629

4890 FM 532

WEST GONZALES

TX 78629

1073 CR 397
GONZALES TX
78629

1073 CR 397
GONZALES TX
78629

1219 CR 397
GONZALES TX
78629

1219 CR 397
GONZALES TX
78629

732 CR 397
SHINER TX
77984

732 CR 397
SHINER TX
77984

Election
Name

2025
MOULTON
ISD
ELECTION

2025
MOULTON
ISD
ELECTION

2025
MOULTON
ISD
ELECTION

2025
MOULTON
ISD
ELECTION

2025
MOULTON
ISD
ELECTION

2025
MOULTON
ISD
ELECTION

2025
MOULTON
ISD
ELECTION

2025
MOULTON
ISD
ELECTION

Voting
Method

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

Ballot
Date

04/24/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/28/2
025

04/28/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/23/2
025
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